2025 Queensland Intermediate Schools Cup

2“3\\
Al Year 9 Girls Div 2 Green

71\

,Volleyball

Queénsland

7 Teams

P 0 T MEDAL PLAYOFES
: L PL
i Round Robin 1 | == ]
I . B1st i Gold Medal Playoff i
i Beenleigh (SthC) I2nd 1 First R.R. v Second R.R. |
| Harristown (DD) | | ]
QASMT (MetW

: Brav P k( M tN) :M_=_ Bronze Medal Playoff :
| Ty tar (I\/(I :;) ) I4th I Third R.R. v Fourth R.R. i

oreto (Me
| Ind-pilly (Metw) | T T T R T I R R T T R T T |
: Glasshouse (SunC) :
I Full Round Robin I
l Best of 5 Sets l
| Time Limited |
i ryr s F 8 S I P R N BB B I

2025 Queensland Intermediate Schools Cup Version 1 - 08:00 May 26



Time

10:00
11:10
12:20
13:30
14:40
15:50
17:00
18:10

Id

21
z2
Z3
Z4
Z5
Z6
z7
Z20

VBleteny

Pool

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

2025 Queensland Intermediate Schools Cup

Year 9 Girls Div 2 Green

Friday

Carrara Hall 1 Ct. 9
Beenleigh vs. Loreto
Ind-pilly vs. Glasshouse
Harristown vs. QASMT
Beenleigh vs. Bray Park
QASMT vs. Glasshouse
Harristown vs. Loreto
Bray Park vs. Ind-pilly
Loreto vs. Glasshouse

(Duty)

(QASMT )
(Loreto )
(Ind-pilly )
(Harristown )
(Beenleigh )
(Glasshouse )
(Harristown )
(Bray Park )

2025 Queensland Intermediate Schools Cup

Volleyball
Queeéensland
Time Id Pool Saturday (Duty)
Carrara Hall 1 Ct. 9

9:00 Z8  Round Robin Beenleigh vs. Harristown (QASMT)
10:15 Z9  Round Robin QASMT vs. Bray Park (Harristown )
11:25 Z10 Round Robin Loreto vs. Ind-pilly (Bray Park )
12:35 211 Round Robin Beenleigh vs. Glasshouse (Loreto )
13:45 2712 Round Robin Harristown vs. Ind-pilly (Glasshouse )
14:55 713 Round Robin QASMT vs. Loreto (Ind-pilly )
16:05 Z14 Round Robin Bray Park vs. Glasshouse (QASMT )
17:15 721 Round Robin Beenleigh vs. Ind-pilly (Glasshouse )
18:25 719 Round Robin Harristown vs. Bray Park (Beenleigh )

|
Time 1d Pool & (Duty)
Carrara Hall 1 Ct. 9

8:00 218 Round Robin QASMT vs. Ind-pilly (Loreto )

915 217 Round Robin Bray Park vs. Loreto (Beenleigh )
10:25 2716 Round Robin Harristown vs. Glasshouse (Ind-pilly )
11:35 715 Round Robin Beenleigh vs. QASMT (Bray Park )
13:30 Z22  Bronze Medal Third R.R. vs. Fourth R.R. (Second R.R.)
14:45 723 Gold Medal First R.R. vs. Second R.R. (Winner Z222)

Version 1 - 08:00 May 26



