

2025 Queensland Intermediate Schools Cup



Year 9 Girls Div 2 Green

Time Limited

7 Teams **MEDAL PLAYOFFS Round Robin** 1st **Gold Medal Playoff** Beenleigh (SthC) 2nd First R.R. v Second R.R. Harristown (DD) QASMT (MetW) Bronze Medal Playoff Bray Park (MetN) Third R.R. v Fourth R.R. Loreto (MetE) Ind-pilly (MetW) Glasshouse (SunC) Full Round Robin Best of 5 Sets



2025 Queensland Intermediate Schools Cup

Year 9 Girls Div 2 Green



Time	ld	Pool	Friday	(Duty)	Time	ld	Pool	Saturday	(Duty)
			Carrara Hall 1 Ct. 9					Carrara Hall 1 Ct. 9	
10:00	Z 1	Round Robin	Beenleigh vs. Loreto	(QASMT)	9:00	Z8	Round Robin	Beenleigh vs. Harristown	(QASMT)
11:10	Z2	Round Robin	Ind-pilly vs. Glasshouse	(Loreto)	10:15	Z 9	Round Robin	QASMT vs. Bray Park	(Harristown)
12:20	Z3	Round Robin	Harristown vs. QASMT	(Ind-pilly)	11:25	Z10	Round Robin	Loreto vs. Ind-pilly	(Bray Park)
13:30	Z 4	Round Robin	Beenleigh vs. Bray Park	(Harristown)	12:35	Z11	Round Robin	Beenleigh vs. Glasshouse	(Loreto)
14:40	Z 5	Round Robin	QASMT vs. Glasshouse	(Beenleigh)	13:45	Z12	Round Robin	Harristown vs. Ind-pilly	(Glasshouse)
15:50	Z 6	Round Robin	Harristown vs. Loreto	(Glasshouse)	14:55	Z13	Round Robin	QASMT vs. Loreto	(Ind-pilly)
17:00	Z 7	Round Robin	Bray Park vs. Ind-pilly	(Harristown)	16:05	Z14	Round Robin	Bray Park vs. Glasshouse	(QASMT)
18:10	Z20	Round Robin	Loreto vs. Glasshouse	(Bray Park)	17:15	Z21	Round Robin	Beenleigh vs. Ind-pilly	(Glasshouse)
		•			18:25	Z19	Round Robin	Harristown vs. Bray Park	(Beenleigh)

Time	ld	Pool	Sunday	(Duty)	
			Carrara Hall 1 Ct. 9		
8:00	Z18	Round Robin	QASMT vs. Ind-pilly	(Loreto)	
9:15	Z17	Round Robin	Bray Park vs. Loreto	(Beenleigh)	
10:25	Z16	Round Robin	Harristown vs. Glasshouse	(Ind-pilly)	
11:35	Z15	Round Robin	Beenleigh vs. QASMT	(Bray Park)	
13:30	Z22	Bronze Medal	Third R.R. vs. Fourth R.R.	(Second R.R.)	
14:45	Z23	Gold Medal	First R.R. vs. Second R.R.	(Winner Z22)	